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- 201 3158607 — 3158666 60
202 3158667 — 3158726 60
. - 301 3158727 — 3158786 60
Academic Building-1 O O 302 3158787 — 3158846 60
401 3158847 — 3158906 60
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402 3158907 — 3158966 60
101 3158967 — 3159006 40
S o T
102 3159007 — 3159046 40
I 201 3159047 — 3159086 40
202 3159087 — 3159126 40
) - 301 3159127 - 3159166 40
Academic Building-2 O G 302 3159167 — 3159206 20
- 401 3159207 — 3159246 40
402 3159247 — 3159286 40
PR 501 3159287 — 3159326 40
502 3159327 — 3159366 40
N 101 3159367 — 3159393 27
104 3159394 — 3159424 31
Administrative Building-1 301 3159425 -3159470 46
O e 302 3159471 - 3159516 46
303 3159517 — 3159543 27
N 201 3159544 — 3159588 45
202 3159589 — 3159633 45
_ o S 301 3159634 — 3159678 45
Academic Building-4 302 3159679 — 3159708 30
P 401 3159709 — 3159753 45
402 3159754 — 3159783 30
&N O 501 3159784 — 3159828 45
o7 ST 302 3159829 - 3159884 56
303 3159885 — 3159942 58
401 3159943 — 3159964 22
Academic Building-5 402 3159965 — 3160019 55
8¢ &= 3160129 -3160147 =19
403 3160223 - 3160246 =24 61
3160277 —31602904 = 18
U 303 3160020 — 3160049 30
310 3160050 — 3160095 46
Administrative Building-2 502 3160096 — 3160128 33
@I o T
508 3160148 — 3160192 45
sdw |Botany Lab 3160193 - 3160222 30
Academic Building-3 O O 301 3160247 — 3160276 30
%3@‘)\1}"’ Mnclo)\b
(TR ©. AT 7e) (TR (13 AR F19)
ST RIS
i Bifs S, oA Ay ARASET TH-CNETOT e A= 2099




